LASER SCANNER
More information online at  bannerengineering.com 485
Photoelectrics
Sensors
Fiber Optic
Sensors
Special Purpose
Sensors

Kit
K = Kit
Kit Model Key
Range
4E = 4 m
6E = 6 m
Machine Interface
Cordset Length
Options
M5 = 5 m
M10 = 10 m
M25 = 25 m
M50 = 50 m
Interfacing Options
Blank = None
10 = UM-FA-9A
11 = UM-FA-11A
12 = MMD-TA-11A
13 = MMD-TA-12A
PC Cordsets
(optional)
P3 = 3 m
P5 = 5 m
P10 = 10 m
Scanner	 Kit	 Range	I nterfacing	 Machine Interface	 PC
			O   ptions	 Cordset Options	 Cordsets
AG4	 K	 4E	 10 	 M10	 P10
To Order:
1. 	�Choose an optional interfacing solution, such as an UM-FA-9A or
-11A universal input safety module.
2.	� Choose a DB15 machine interface cordset, such as AG4-CPD15...
3.	 Choose a PC communication cordset, such as AG4-PCD9...
See www.bannerengineering.com for complete documentation and
a current listing of accessories.
AG4-TB1 Test Box
With the test box it’s possible to test the following Scanner functions
without hooking it up to the machine interface:
Switch over between the different field pairs•
Indication of the Safety OSSD outputs (When entering protective field)•
Indication of the Alarm outputs (When entering warning field)•
Can be used as a “cloning” device to load the same configuration into multiple scanners•
Power supply not included•
LASER SCANNER
More information online at  bannerengineering.com 487
Photoelectrics
Sensors
Fiber Optic
Sensors
Special Purpose
Sensors
Measurement &
Inspection Sensors
Vision
Wireless
Indicators
Safety
Light Screens
Safety
Laser Scanners
Fiber Optic
Safety Systems
Safety Controllers &
Modules
Safety Two-Hand
Control Modules
Safety Interlock
Switches
Emergency Stop
Devices
AG4 Laser Scanner Specifications
Supply Voltage (UB) 24V dc (+20% / -30%)
Power supply in acc. with IEC 742 with safe supply isolation and compensation with voltage dips of up to 20 milliseconds in acc. with
EN 61496-1.